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Prices 25/26 Peak 

Off Peak 
Mon - 
Thurs 

Off Peak  
Fri - Sun 

Winter 
Mon - 
Thurs 

Winter      
Fri - Sun 

Waterfront Apartments & Highrises                       
5 - 7 berth
3 Bedroom Villa 8 berth 
(price is for 4 adults using main beds)
1 BR Waterfront Cabin 
Motel Rooms & Budget Cabins 
2 - 4 berth &  6 berth
Standard Cabin 5 berth
Powered Sites 

2025-2026 Rates
July - June

Rates based on 1 couple – (Villa based on 2 couples)
*Terms & Conditions apply

Ph: (03) 5744 1050

*Terms & Conditions apply

Open 7 days a week. Closed Christmas Day. All-Abilites Playground located at 
Mulwala Water Ski Club is open 24/7.

SCAN ME !

Mulwala Water Ski Club is open 24/7.

Laser Light Show. Every week, 52 
weeks of the year and FREE to see.

Ski Club Membership only $20.
Save with Discounts at:
• Club Bars
• Coff ee Shop
• Both Restaurants (Dine in)
• 5% Off  Accommodation at 

Ski Club Holiday

Ski Club Membership only $20.
Save with Discounts at:
• Club Bars
• Coff ee Shop
• Both Restaurants (Dine in)
• 5% Off  Accommodation at 

$280

$260

$210

$160

$175

$70

$160

$140

$120

$110

$115

$46

$220

$200

$160

$125

$135

$46

$130

$110

$105

$95

$95

$35

$170

$160

$130

$100

$100

$35


